LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/1 Rev. 08/03/23
BBKS
Pole Banner Bracket Arms
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:   BBKS    4R S    18    BLK
Prefix Size Style Arm Length Finish
BBKS - Banner Bracket
(Set of 2)1
4R - For 4” Dia. Round Pole
5R - For 5” Dia. Round Pole
S - Single Arm
D - D180 Double Arm
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
30 - 30”
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
MSV - Metallic Silver
GPT - Graphite
WHT - White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
PLP - Platinum Plus
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
SPEC.1141.A.0823
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
•	Clamp on steel mounting brackets and
arms for holding banners on round poles.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
4RP/5RP
1.50 Ø
4”.00 Ø OR 5”.00 Ø Pole
18”, 24”, or 30”
SITE
SPECIFIC
Special EPA calculations are required on
banner bracket applications, consult factory.
1 - Please consult factory before ordering to confirm EPA does not change the size of the pole required.